
Department" 
Agency: 
Operating Unrt: 

JUDICIARY 
SUPREME COURT 

Organization Code (UACS): 29-001-00-00000 
Funding Source Code: 206454 

ProgramJActivtty/Pro1ect P/NP) and Account 
Trtle 

1 
I. Agency Approved Budget 

General administration and Support: 
General administration and Supervision 

PAP 
PS 
MOOE 
co 

SUB-TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 

UACS Code 

2 

50100000 
50200000 
50600000 

Approved Budget 

Adjustments 
Approved Budgeted (Transfer to Adjusted Budgeted 

Revenue (from) Revenue 
Realignment) 

3 4 5=N-l4 

1.275.759,256.23 1,275.759,256.23 
548,037,625.94 548.037,525.94 

19,824,108 50 19,824.108.50 
1,843 620,990.67 1,843,620,990.67 

1,843,620,990.67 1,843,620,990.67 

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 
As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2016 

Budaet Utilization 
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 

Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter 
Total 

Quarter 

ending ending ending ending ending 

rv\arch 31 June 30 Sect 30 Dec. 31 March 31 

6 7 8 9 10={6+ 7 +8+91 11 

, 

348,958, 192.30 360,247.164.20 566,553.899.73 1.275.759.256.23 348.958.192.30 
159.844, 198.49 162.173.341.80 165,086,053 64 487,103,593.93 158,033,028.07 

5.255.386.00 523.410.00 738.062.50 6.516.858.50 5.172,406.00 
514,057,776.79 522,943,916.00 732,378,015.87 1,769,379,708.66 512,163,626.37 

514,057,776.79 522,943,916.00 732,378,015.87 1,769,379,708.66 512, 163,626.37 

~ 

FAR No. 2 

Disbursements BALANCES 

2nd 3rd 4th UnpaidCbhgations 

Quarter Quarter Quarter (10.15);(17•181 
Tota! Unutilized Budget 

ending ending ending Nol yet Cue and 
Due and Oemandaole 

Oemandable 
June 30 Seot. 30 · Dec. 31 

12 13 14 15=(11+12 ... 13•14) 16=15-10) 17 18 . 
360.247, 164.20 566.553,899.73 1.2i5.759.256.23 
161.032.706.46 152,158,158.62 481 .223.893.15 60,934.032.01 2,951,805.76 2.927.895.02 

291,610.00 395.742.50 5,859,758.50 13.307.250.00 314,780.00 342.320.00 

521,571,480.66 729,107,800.85 1,762,842,907.88 74,241,282.01 3 266,585.76 3,270,215.02 

521,571,480.66 729, 107,800.85 1,762,842.907.88 7 4,241,282.01 3,266,585.76 3,270,215.02 

Approved by: 




